Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice

2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

OdraZedla (bez casomiry)
start ~ 16:30:00 | 2020 and younger | registered: 7

#

category

holky 5005
kluci 5004
kluci 5003
kluci 5001
holky 5008
holky 5010
kluci 5002
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

GABRLE HEDA
HORACEK VLADIMIR
KUBECEK DOMINIK
MORAVEK MARTIN
REZNAKOVA ANETA
RYCHNOVA ROZALIE

REZNICEK VLADIMIR

2025-05-01 20:54:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

start list

team year
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 2022
TEAM TEMPICKO 2022
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 2022
OKNA, DVERE, STINiCi TECHNIKA MORAVEK 2022
DREVENICE 2021
DREVENICE 2020
MALE SVATONOVICE 2020
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice —
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina —

Kluci do 5 let start list
start ~ 16:36:45 | 2019 and younger | registered: 8

category # name state team
kluci 511 BEHAL ERIK CZE  LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI
kluci 501 BREBERA TOMAS CZE  TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
kluci 505 FICEK VOJTA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV
kluci 524 HAJNY FRANTISEK CZE  RADOUN, MELNICKE VTELNO
kluci 525 CHALOUPKA JACHYM CZE  DREVENICE
kluci 510 JANEK LEVI CZE  WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
kluci 506 KUBECEK MATYAS CZE  WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
kluci 526 RACHOTA ALEX CZE  RARACH

year
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021

2019
2019
2019
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Holky do 5 let start list
start ~ 16:36:45 | 2019 and younger | registered: 5

category # name state team year
holky 504 DAVIDOVA ZOE CZE  LITIC 2019
holky 514 KUCEROVA ELIZABETH CZE  HSK CYCLING TEAM 2020
holky 508 MARTINOVA MARIANA CZE  KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 2021
holky 502 MORAVKOVA JAROSLAVA CZE  OKNA, DVERE, STINICi TECHNIKA MORAVEK 2019
holky 513 TRESNAKOVA EMA CZE  WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM 2019
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 16:44:13 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 15

category
kluci 609
kluci 619
kluci 621
kluci 607
kluci 608
kluci 624
kluci 603
kluci 601
kluci 615
kluci 614
kluci 618
kluci 605
kluci 611
kluci 610
Kluci 622
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name state
BREBERA ANTONIN CZE
CiSAR JAN CZE
EFENBERK JACHYM CZE
FERKODIC TADEAS CZE
GRZELAK WO)CIECH POL
HOLEC MATYAS CZE
KAZDA MIKULAS CZE
KRACMAR SIMON CZE
PLNY VACLAV CZE
PODLESAK ONDRE]J CZE
PRAUS JAN CZE
SANDA HYNEK CZE
SiPEK MATOUS CZE
VANEK LUBOR CZE
VEBER STEPAN CZE

2025-05-01 20:54:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

team
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
SK EDIE TEAM VSETIN
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
VRCHLABI
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
KRUH
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
JiVKA
EXPRESS CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
DREVENICE

start list

year
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Holky 6-7 let
start ~ 16:44:13 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 6

category
holky 602
holky 604
holky 613
holky 612
holky 623
holky 620
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

start list
# name state team year
FICKOVA LIBUSKA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2017
HLINKOVA DITA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2017
JANKOVA AURORA CZE  WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM 2017
MARTINOVA MADLEN CZE  KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 2018
MORAVKOVA NIKOLA CZE  BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 2018
TRESNAKOVA VIKTORIE CZE  WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM 2017
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice

2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Kluci 8-9 let

start ~ 16:53:58 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 22

category
kluci 728
kluci 707
kluci 701
kluci 710
kluci 709
kluci 715
kluci 721
kluci 730
kluci 727
kluci 718
kluci 719
kluci 724
kluci 708
kluci 714
Kluci 711
kluci 731
Kluci 705
Kluci 735
kluci 716
kluci 725
kluci 703
kluci 729
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

BARTA VACLAV
CADA MICHAL
DAVID DAVID
GRZELAK PIOTR
HOLUBEC STEPAN
HORYNA VOJTA
HORENOVSKY MATE)
JERABEK JACHYM
KAPLAN BENJAMIN
KRMAS ANTONIN
KRMAS MIKULAS
KUCERA SEBASTIAN
KYSELA RUDOLF
MAREL JAN

MARTIN MATYAS
MORAVEK DAVID
NOVOTNY SEBASTIAN
NOVOTNY SEBASTIAN
PLNY ONDRE]J
POSPISIL VIT
SCHEJBAL JAKUB
VEBER JAKUB

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

UPICE

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

LITiC

KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

HSK CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV

ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM

KAH SPORT VRCHLAB/
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
DREVENICE

start list

year
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice —
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina —

HOlky 8-9 let start list
start ~ 16:53:58 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 6
category # name state team
holky 704 ANTUSKOVA KLARA CZE  ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE
holky 702 JURANEK BELLA CZE  WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
holky 717 NOSALOVA GABRIELA CZE  SKZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
holky 706 NOVOTNA VALERIE CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM
holky 734 NOVOTNA VALERIE CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM
holky 722 STANKOVA BARBORKA CZE  TERMYT BYKE TEAM

year
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice

2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Zaci |

start ~17:10:53 | 2012 - 2014 | registered: 28

category
kluci 826
kluci 814
kluci 838
kluci 825
kluci 828
kluci 818
kluci 810
kluci 846
kluci 817
kluci 822
kluci 834
kluci 840
kluci 802
kluci 821
Kluci 845
kluci 819
Kluci 816
Kluci 823
kluci 829
kluci 808
kluci 837
kluci 833
kluci 842
kluci 804
kluci 812
kluci 806
kluci 820
kluci 831
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

BERAN MARTIN

BOHUNOVSKY HYNEK

BOUCEK JAKUB
DRHA JAN
DUSPIVA LUKAS
DUSEK KRYSTOF
HAK MATYAS
HLAVATY STEPAN
HOLUBEC KRYSTOF
HORACEK FILIP
CHAROUSEK JIRi
KAPLAN JEREMIAS
KRATKY DAVID
KUBECEK MATOUS
KUBECEK MATOUS
KUK TOMAS
KYSELA JIRi
PODLESAK MARTIN
PRAUS TOMAS
PROKOP MATE]
RAIZER JAKUB
STANEK ONDRE]J
SAFAR ONDRE]J
SiPEK MICHAL
SKODA OLIVER
SOLC PATRIK
VANEK MATE]
ZEJFART JAKUB

2025-05-01 20:54:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
EXPRESS CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CARLA KUPKOLO
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LOKO TRUTNOV
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CARLA KUPKOLO.CZ
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
EXPRESS CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

start list

year
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2013
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Zakyné |

start ~17:11:53 | 2012 - 2014 | registered: 16

category
holky 824
holky 827
holky 836
holky 807
holky 803
holky 832
holky 809
holky 835
holky 844
holky 801
holky 839
holky 830
holky 811
holky 805
holky 813
holky 815
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
BERANOVA EMA
DIBLIKOVA LILIANA
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
HLINKOVA LINDA
HORENOVSKA NELA
KAZDOVA ROZARIE
KOBLiZKOVA ADELA
KOBLiZKOVA ADELA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
NOSALOVA TEREZA
PRAUSOVA LENKA
STOLARCZYK JULIA
SKODOVA ANTONIE
ZAJICKOVA LENKA
ZAJICKOVA RADKA

2025-05-01 20:54:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LOKO TRUTNOV
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
SK ZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT
KLUB KOLARSTWA WAEBRZYCH
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV

start list

year
2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
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Joy.bike Cup

2024 - Drevénice

2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

3 velké okruhy
start ~ 17:36:58 | 1970 - 2007 | registered: 34
category # name

MuZi 327 BURIANEK LUKAS
Masters | 321 CAP LUKAS

Masters Il 303 CERMAK JAN

Masters | 311 DREJSL LUKAS
Masters I 310 FRYZL MARTIN
Masters Il 304 HRZAN RICHARD
MuZi 320 JANDACEK JAKUB
Masters | 309 JANDERA JAKUB

MuZi 331 JANSA TOMAS

MuZi 325 JIRASEK PAJA
Masters Il 333 KORDIK PETR

Muzi 335 KOWALCZYK KACPER
JunioFi 308 KVITSKY DOMINIK
Masters | 316 MARTIN JAN

Muzi 328 PETR MICHAL
Masters I 319 PINKAVA PETR

MuZi 344 PIVNICKA JAKUB
Masters I 348 POLMAN DANIEL
Juniofi 338 POVR TADEAS
Masters I 313 PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED
Masters Il 305 PTACEK ONDRE]J
Masters | 345 SPLITEK MARTIN
Masters | 326 STOLARCZYK SZYMON
Masters Il 322 SULZBACHER PETR
Masters || 312 SULZBACHER TOMAS
Muzi 318 SVOBODA MARIAN
Muzi 353 SVOBODA MARIAN
Masters Il 323 STASTNY ROMAN
Masters Il 342 STASTNY ROMAN
MuZi 301 STOLFA STEPAN

MuZi 341 SUBR MARTIN

Juniofi 340 TICHACEK PETR
Masters I 315 WINTER TOMAS
Masters | 314 ZALEJSKI DAMIAN
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

2025-05-01 20:54:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

team
VODACI HRONOV
HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
TJ JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY
ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM
WIKOV MGl
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
MSCYCLING AND DIETETYKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
INS BIKE TEAM
ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
ULTRA PAKA RACING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
ELMAR TEAM
SOBOTKASPORT.CZ
HSK CYCLING TEAM
KONDYCJA.NET TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
HSK CYCLING TEAM
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
LOKO TRUTNOV
SOKOL BATNOVICE

start list

year
1992
1984
1978
1986
1972
1972
1997
1987
2000
1992
1975
2000
2007
1980
2004
1977
2005
1979
2007
1972
1976
1988
1989
1975
1979
2003
2003
1979
1979
1998
1997
2006
1977
1988
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

2 velké okruhy

start ~ 17:39:57 | 2009 and older | registered: 41

category
Zeny 243
Kadeti 214
PFichozi 254
Kadeti 209
PFichozi 246
PFichozi 223
Zeny 205
Veterans 210
PFichozi 206
Kadeti 216
Zeny 222
PFichozi 212
Zeny 213
Kadeti 204
Zeny 232
Kadeti 203
Kadeti 202
PFichozi 240
Kadetky 201
Veterans 225
Veterans 229
PFichozi 249
Zeny 247
PFichozi 218
Kadeti 245
PFichozi 224
Zeny 207
Zeny 248
Kadeti 221
PFichozi 238
PFichozi 230
PFichozi 220
PFichozi 241
Zeny 208
Juniorky 219
Zeny 231
Kadetky 255
PFichozi 211
Kadeti 217
Kadetky 215
Zeny 237
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
ADAMKOVA JANA
BERAN JAROSLAV
BEZDEK PAVEL
BOHUNOVSKY JACHYM
BOUCEK JIRi
CELBA PETR
CELBOVA LUCIE
CADA TOMAS
DAVID ONDRE]J
FELCMAN MATYAS
GARNEK MARTA
HAINZEL TOMAS
HAINZELOVA LUCIE
HANUS LUKAS
HORACKOVA ZUZANA
JANDOUREK PATRIK
JON SEBASTIAN
KACER MARTIN
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUBINOVA MARKETA
KUK MILAN
KYJONKA ANTONIN
LANGHAMER JAKUB
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
PAKULA ADA
PAPOUSEK ADAM
PETR JIRI
PLNY FILIP
SKALICKY JAKUB
SATNY RADEK
SiPKOVA BARBORA
SRETROVA LUCIE
STOLBOVA FRIDRICHOVA LENKA
TRVALCOVA VALENTINA
VIK SAMUEL
VLACH ANTONIN
VRABCOVA NELA
VTIPILOVA KAROLINA

2025-05-01 20:54:09 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
REDPOINT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
LITIC
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CTD CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
INS BIKE TEAM
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
AZ VRATNO
LOKO TRUTNOV
ELMAR TEAM
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
INS BIKE TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLO TONY
INS BIKE TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
CZECH MULTISPORT COACHING
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
GHOST TEAM

start list

year
1996
2009
1986
2009
1978
1986
1992
1964
1987
2008
1988
1976
2005
2008
1982
2008
2009
1978
2009
1962
1962
1991
1998
1985
2008
1998
1979
1985
2008
1974
1987
2004
1972
1988
2006
1994
2009
2007
2009
2008
1992
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Za'ci 1] start list
start ~ 17:42:57 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 16

category # name state team year
Zaci Il 116 DOSTALEK SIMON CZE  SKZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT 2011
Zaci Il 114 DUSPIVA FILIP CZE  SKZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT 2011
Zacill 107 HAMACEK MATE) CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2011
Zaci Il 112 HORACEK JAN CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2011
Zacill 103 CHAROUSEK JAKUB CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2011
Zaci Il 101 KOHOUTEK ADAM CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2011
Zaci Il 121 KOHOUTEK ADAM CZE  PIiTRS BIKES TEAM 2011
Zaci Il 110 KUK MILAN CZE  CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ 2011
Zaci Il 119 NOVAK JONAS CZE  TJJISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY 2010
Zaci Il 124 NOVAK JONAS CZE  TJJISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY 2010
Zacill 109 SCHROLL MICHAL CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM 2010
Zaci Il 105 SUCHANEK ADRIAN CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM 2010
Zaci ll 125 SUCHANEK ADRIAN CZE  S-SPORT MTB TEAM 2010
Zaci Il 113 SULZBACHER VOJTECH CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2010
Zaci Il 117 SAFAR JAKUB CZE  SKZAMBERK TESUTTI SPORT 2011
Zaci Il 108 VRABEC JAKUB CZE  SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 2010
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Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Drevénice
2024-09-25 Drevénice u Jicina

Zakyné Il

start ~17:42:57 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 5

category

Zakyné Il
Zakyné Il
Zakyné Il
Zakyné& Il
Zakyné Il

104
115
102
106
123

start list

# name state team year
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2010
HAVLICKOVA ELISKA CZE  GHOST TEAM JUNIOR 2011
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2011
LIKUSOVA BARBORA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2011
LIKUSOVA BARBORA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2011
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